

## Bid Comparison

**Contract ID:** 2020 B-2

**Description:**

**Location:** Proposal

**Projects(s):** Irish Road (78-A50282), Vassar Road (97-A50695), Dodge Road (97-A50281), Reid Road (67-A50704), Pollock Road (67-A50700), Cook Road (67-A50701), Green Valley Drive (67-A50698), Gibson Road (67-A50699), Margaret Drive (56-A50721)

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,759,231.00	9.64%	0.00%
1	(00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	\$1,604,451.49	0.00%	-8.79%
2	(05184) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.	\$2,276,716.36	41.89%	29.41%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		(2) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	3027031 _ Approach, CI II, Modified	274	Ton	\$30.00	\$8,220.00	\$36.50	\$10,001.00	\$37.29	\$10,217.46
0002	3027031 _ Shoulder, CI II, Modified	4,360	Ton	\$30.00	\$130,800.00	\$36.50	\$159,140.00	\$37.29	\$162,584.40
0003	4037050 _ Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Special	16	Ea	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00
0004	5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	11,330	Syd	\$3.50	\$39,655.00	\$2.81	\$31,837.30	\$3.33	\$37,728.90
0005	5010008 Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	9,013	Syd	\$10.00	\$90,130.00	\$7.63	\$68,769.19	\$7.60	\$68,498.80
0006	5010032 HMA, 4C	560	Ton	\$80.00	\$44,800.00	\$90.00	\$50,400.00	\$131.62	\$73,707.20
0007	5010033 HMA, 13A	14,560	Ton	\$75.00	\$1,092,000.00	\$72.25	\$1,051,960.00	\$106.44	\$1,549,766.40
0008	5010061 HMA Approach	1,008	Ton	\$140.00	\$141,120.00	\$120.00	\$120,960.00	\$147.60	\$148,780.80
0009	8110042 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, White	78	Ft	\$5.00	\$390.00	\$5.00	\$390.00	\$5.00	\$390.00
0010	8110045 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	132	Ft	\$10.00	\$1,320.00	\$12.00	\$1,584.00	\$12.00	\$1,584.00
0011	8110063 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	3	Ea	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$185.00	\$555.00	\$185.00	\$555.00
0012	8110231 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	77,400	Ft	\$0.10	\$7,740.00	\$0.08	\$6,192.00	\$0.08	\$6,192.00
0013	8110232 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	37,500	Ft	\$0.10	\$3,750.00	\$0.08	\$3,000.00	\$0.08	\$3,000.00
0014	8110350 Witness, Log, \$1,000.00	1,000	Dir	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
0015	8120246 Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	6,204	Ft	\$1.50	\$9,306.00	\$1.50	\$9,306.00	\$1.10	\$6,824.40
0016	8127051 _ Maintaining Traffic, Cook Road	1	LSUM	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,556.00	\$6,556.00	\$17,056.00	\$17,056.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		(2) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Dodge Road	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00
0018	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Gibson Road	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,139.00	\$4,139.00	\$14,639.00	\$14,639.00
0019	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Green Valley Drive	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,014.00	\$4,014.00	\$14,514.00	\$14,514.00
0020	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Irish Road	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,572.00	\$4,572.00	\$15,072.00	\$15,072.00
0021	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Margaret Drive	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,598.00	\$4,598.00	\$15,098.00	\$15,098.00
0022	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Pollock Road	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,873.00	\$3,873.00	\$14,373.00	\$14,373.00
0023	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Reid Road	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,094.00	\$4,094.00	\$14,594.00	\$14,594.00
0024	8127051	1	LSUM	_ Maintaining Traffic, Vassar Road	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,191.00	\$4,191.00	\$14,691.00	\$14,691.00
0025	8167011	2,150	Syd	_ Turf Establishment, Performance-No Rye, Special	\$5.00	\$10,750.00	\$6.80	\$14,620.00	\$15.00	\$32,250.00
0026	8210010	12	Ea	Monument Preservation	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
<b>Bid Totals:</b>						<b>\$1,759,231.00</b>		<b>\$1,604,451.49</b>		<b>\$2,276,716.36</b>